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DELEGATION

Teamleader: Stéphanie Noél

Athletes: Dylan Borlée (RCB)
Jonathan Borlée (RCB)
Kévin Borlée (RCB)
Tim Rummens (DCLA)
Robin Vanderbemden (SER)

Coach: Jacques Borlée

Physio: Didier Verhasselt

Flight Schedule: 11/03 UA951 Bruxelles-Wahington Dulles
UA251 Washington Dulles-Portland
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4x400m, NATIONAL TEAM

- Dylan Borlée:

eg Date of birth: 20/09/1992

(3 Place of issue: Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
W9 Club: RCB

Boman
D

( ' Coach: Jacques Borlée

Jonathan Borlée:

Date of birth: 22/02/1988

v Place of issue: Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
/ﬁm w\ Club: RCB

Coach: Jacques Borlée

Kévin Borlée:

Date of birth: 22/02/1988

Place of issue: Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
Club: RCB

Coach: Jacques Borlée

Date of birth: 16/12/1987
Place of issue: Leuven
Club: DCLA

Coach: Rudi Diels

N\ | Tim Rummens
v
)

"
- |

Robin Vanderbemden
%€l pate of birth: 10/02/1994
Place of issue: Tilff
Club: SER
Coach: Frangois Gourmet




4x400m, NATIONAL TEAM

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Eur. Team Champ. Leira/POR) 3.08.89, 7th \
N. Duerinck — J. Borlée — K. Borlée — C. Van Branteghem

BELGIAN

Tornadoas
Eur. Team Champ. Prague (CZE) 3.03.94, 1st
N. Duerinck — J. Borlée — K. Borlée — C. Van Branteghem \

WC U20 Pekin (CHN) 3.05.74—3.07.03, 5th
J. Panneel — K. Borlée — A. Ghislain — J. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte
J. Borlée - J. Panneel — A. Ghislain — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte

Eur. Team Champ. Munich (GER) 3.05.15, 7th

K. Borlée — K. Beyens — M. Schoeps — N. Duerinck

EC U20 Hengelo (NED) 3.07.94—3.09.53, 4th

A. Gillet — A. Froidmont — A. Ghislain — J. Haeck Reservist : K - J Borlée
A. Gillet — A. Froidmont — A. Ghislain — J. Haeck Reservist : K - ] Borlée

Eur. Team Champ. Leira (POR) 3.03.11, 1st
C. Van Branteghem — J. Borlée — K. Beyens — K. Borlée
0G Pekin (CHN) 3.00.67—2.59.37 NR, 5th

C. Van Branteghem — J. Borlée — A. Ghislain — K. Borlée Reservist: N. Duerinck
K. Borlée — J. Borlée — C. Van Branteghem — A. Ghislain Reservist: N. Duerinck

Eur. Team Champ. Bergen (NOR) 3.07.30, 1st

A. Ghislain — V. Vanryckeghem — N. Duerinck — A. Gillet
Universiade Belgrade (SER) 3.07.31—3.06.61, 4th
N. Duerinck — A. Destatte — A. Froidmont — A. Gillet

N. Duerinck — A. Destatte — A. Ghislain — A. Gillet

ECU23 Kaunas (LIT) 3.07.98—3.04.51, 4th
A. Destatte — J. Haeck — V. Vanryckghem — A. Ghislain

A. Ghislain — J. Haeck — A. Destatte — A. Gillet

wc Berlin (GER) 3.02.13—3.01.88, 4th
A. Gillet — C. Van Branteghem — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée

A. Gillet — K. Borlée — N. Duerinck - C. Van Branteghem

WCind Doha (QAT) 3.08.84—3.06.94, 2d

J. Borlée — A. Gillet — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée

C. Van Branteghem — K. Borlée — A. Gillet — J. Borlée

Eur. Team Champ. Budapest (HON) 3.05.28, 1st

A. Gillet — A. Ghislain — N. Duerinck — J. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte
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4x400m, NATIONAL TEAM

EC Barcelona (ESP)  3.03.49—3.02.60, 3d
A. Gillet — C. Van Branteghem — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée
A. Destatte — K. Borlée — C. Van Branteghem — J. Borlée

2011 ECind Paris (FRA) 3.06.57, 3d
J. Borlée — A. Gillet — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée Reservists : A. Destatte & A. Ghislain
Eur. Team Champ. Izmir (TUR) 3.01.59, 1st
A. Destatte - A. Gillet - J. Borlée - K. Borlée Reservist : S. Vanhaeren
ECU20 Tallinn (EST) 3.11.39—3.10.59, 6th

S. Thijs — D. Borlée — N. Invernizzi — S. Lins Reservist : S. Vanhaeren

S. Thijs — S. Vanhaeren —S. Lins — D. Borlée Reservist : N. Invernizzi

"'« Daegu (KOR) 3.00.71—3.00.41, 5th

A. Gillet — J. Borlée — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte
J. Borlée — A. Gillet — N. Duerinck — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte

2012 EC Helsinki (FIN) 3.05.29—3.01.09, 1st
N. Duerinck — A. Gillet — J. Bouckaert — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Ghislain
A. Gillet — J. Borlée — J. Bouckaert — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Ghislain
0G Londres (GBR) 3.01.70—3.01.83, 6th
N. Duerinck — J. Borlée — A. Gillet — K. Borlée Reservist : /
K. Borlée — A. Gillet — J. Borlée — M. Bultheel Reservist : N. Duerinck

2013 ECind Goteborg (SWE)  3.07.98, 4th
A. Gillet — K. Borlée — A. Ghislain — T. Rummens Reservist : /
Eur. Team Champ. Dublin (IRL) 3.10.25, 2d
J. Borlée — S. Thijs — A. Gillet — A. Mathijs
ECU23 Tampere (FIN) 3.07.09—3.04.90, 2d
S. Thijs — S. Lins — S. Vanhaeren — D. Borlée
S. Thijs — D. Borlée — S. Vanhaeren — J. Watrin

ECU20 Rieti (ITA) 3.12.96, heats
G. Pieters — A. Scréve — B. Luycx — S. De Lange
wc Moscow (RUS) 3.00.81—3.01.02, 5th

A. Gillet — J. Borlée — D. Borlée — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Destatte

J. Borlée — K. Borlée — D. Borlée — W. Oyowé Reservist : A. Destatte
Franco. Games Nice (FRA) 3.06.24, 2d

R. Vanderbemden—A. Gillet—D. Borlée—W. Oyowé

2014 World Relays Nassau (BAH) 3.02.79—3.02.97, 7th
D. Borlée — J. Borlée — J. Watrin — K. Borlée Reservist : T.Rummens

V7 Crelan



4x400m, NATIONAL TEAM

Eur. Team Champ. Tallin (EST) 3.04.93, 1st

K. Borlée — J. Borlée — J. Watrin — D. Borlée Reservist : D.Pecceu

WC U20 Eugene (USA) 3.12.57,17th

M. Rossaert — A. Screve — A. Badji — S. De Lange Reservist : F. Laurens
EC Zurich (SUI) 3.03.83—3.02.60, 7th

J.Watrin — A. Gillet — M. Bultheel — K. Borlée
J.Watrin — S. Vanhaeren — M. Bultheel — K. Borlée

2015 ECind Praha (CZE) 3.01.96 NR-ER, 1st
J. Watrin — D. Borlée — J. Borlée — K. Borlée Reservist : A. Gillet
World Relays Nassau (BAH) 3.02.41—2.59.33 NR, 3d
D. Borlée — J. Borlée — J. Watrin — K. Borlée Reservist : S. Vanhaeren
Eur. Team Champ. Tallin (EST) 3.04.93, 1st

A

BELGIAN

K. Borlée — J. Borlée — J. Watrin — D. Borlée Reservist : D.Pecceu Tor
EC U20 Eskilstuna (SWE) 3.14.71—3.14.12, 5th

A. Doom — C. Iguacel — D. Owusu — E. Doraene Reservist : C. Lubon \\
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SCHEDULE

DAY 1 - Thursday, 17 March
18.00 03.00 Opening ceremony at the stadium
Local Belgian Sex Event Round
time time
19.05 03.05 M Pole Vault Final
19.05 03.05 W Pole Vault Final

DAY 2 - Friday, 18 March

Local Belgian Sex Event Round
time time
10.30 18.30 w 60m Hurdles Pentathlon
10.45 18.45 w 60m Hurdles Heats
11.30 19.30 M 60m Heptathlon
11.45 19.45 M 400m Heats
12.10 20.10 W High Jump Pentathlon
12.20 20.20 M Long Jump Heptathlon
12.25 20.25 W 400m Heats
13.05 21.05 M 3000m Heats
13.35 21.35 w 1500m Heats
13.55 21.55 M 800m Heats
14.20 22.20 M 60m Heats
14.25 22.25 w Shot Put Pentathlon
17.15 01.15 (19/03) M Shot Put Heptathlon
17.15 01.15 (19/03) w Long Jump Pentathlon
17.30 01.30(19/03) w 60m Hurdles Semi-Final
17.55 01.55 (19/03) M 60m Semi-Final
18.20 02.20 (19/03) W 3000m Heats
18.45 02.45 (19/03) M High Jump Heptathlon
18.50 02.50 (19/03) M Shot Put Final
18.55 02.55 (19/03) w Long Jump Final
19.00 03.00 (19/03) M 1500m Heats
19.25 03.25 (19/03) W 400m Semi-Final
19.45 03.45 (19/03) M 400m Semi-Final
20.10 04.10 (19/03) W 800m Pentathlon
20.30 04.30 (19/03) w 60m Hurdles Final
20.40 04.40 (19/03) M 60m Final




SCHEDULE

Local
time

11.00
11.15
11.37
11.40
12.00
12.25
12.40
13.15
13.25

17.00
17.05
17.45
17.50
18.22
18.35
18.47
19.05
19.18
19.35
19.53

Local
time

12.40
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.30
13.45
14.05
14.20
14.40
14.50

Belgian
time

19.00
19.15
19.37
19.40
20.00
20.25
20.40
21.15
21.25

01.00 (20/03)
01.05 (20/03)
01.45 (20/03)
01.50 (20/03)
02.22 (20/03)
02.35 (20/03)
02.47 (20/03)
03.05 (20/03)
03.18 (20/03)
03.35 (20/03)
03.53 (20/03)

Belgian
time

20.40
21.00
21.05
21.10
21.30
21.45
22.05
22.20
22.40
22.50

DAY 3 - Saturday, 19 March

Sex Event

60m Hurdles
800m

Triple Jump
60m

Pole Vault
800m masters
4x400m
800m masters
4x400m

£E2=2sgs=ssx

Triple Jump
60m Hurdles
Shot Put
60m

High Jump
800m
400m
400m
1500m
1000m
60m

===

Round

Heptathlon
Heats

Final

Heats
Heptathlon
Final

Heats

Final

Heats

Final
Heats
Final
Semi-final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Heptathlon
Final

DAY 4 - Sunday, 20 March

Sex Event

M 60m Hurdles
w High Jump

M Long Jump

M 3000m

W 800m

W 3000m

M 1500m

w 4x400m Relay
M 60m Hurdles
M 4x400m Relay

Round

Semi-final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final




HISTORY
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. 6-8/03/1987

.3-5/03/1989

.8-10/03/1991

. 12-14/03/1993

.10-12/03/1995

. 7-9/03/1997

. 5-7/03/1999

.9-11/03/2001

. 14-16/03/2003

Indianapolis (USA)

Budapest (HUN)

Sevilla (ESP)

Toronto (CAN)

Barcelona (ESP)

Paris (FRA)

Maebashi (JPN)

Lisbonne (POR)

Birmingham (GBR)

419 athletes from 85 countries

8 countries with world champions;
23 countries with medals;

39 countries with finalists.

373 athletes from 62 countries

14 countries with world champions;
24 countries with medals;

37 countries with finalists.

531 athletes from 82 countries

11 countries with world champions;
25 countries with medals;

40 countries with finalists.

537 athletes from 93 countries

14 countries with world champions;
30 countries with medals;

53 countries with finalists.

602 athletes from 130 countries

16 countries with world champions;
34 countries with medals;

55 countries with finalists.

712 athletes from 118 countries

17 countries with world champions;
32 countries with medals;

59 countries with finalists.

487 athletes from 115 countries

16 countries with world champions;
32 countries with medals;

45 countries with finalists.

510 athletes from 136 countries

15 countries with world champions;
29 countries with medals;

55 countries with finalists.

589 athletes from 132 countries

10 countries with world champions;
27 countries with medals;

44 countries with finalists.

4 athletes
1 girl
3 boys

4 athletes
2 girls
2 boys

3 athletes
1 girl
2 boys

7 athletes
2 girls
5 boys

6 athletes
1 girl
5 boys

9 athletes
3 girls
6 boys

2 athletes
1 girl
1 boy

7 athletes
2 girls
5 boys

2 athletes
0 girl
2 boys

A
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HISTORY

10. 5-7/03/2004 Budapest (HON) 677 athletes from 139 countries 11 athletes
15 countries with world champions; 5 girls
33 countries with medals; 6 boys

49 countries with finalists.

11.10-12/03/2006 Moscow (RUS) 562 athletes from 129 countries 3 athletes
11 countries with world champions; 2 girls
33 countries with medals; 1 boy

52 countries with finalists.

12.7-9/03/2008 Valencia (ESP) 574 athletes from 147 countries 4 athletes
16 countries with world champions; 3 girls
28 countries with medals; 1 boy

49 countries with finalists.

13.12-14/03/2010 Doha (QAT) 585 athletes from 146 countries 6 athletes
14 countries with world champions; 3 girls
29 countries with medals; 3 boys
49 countries with finalists. 1 men team
14.09-11/03/2012 Istanbul (TUR) 683 athletes from 172 countries 3 athletes
13 countries with world champions; 2 girls
28 countries with medals; 1 boy

48 countries with finalists.

15.7-3/03/2014 Sopot (POL) 17 countries with world champions; 4 athletes
30 countries with medals; 3 girls
50 countries with finalists. 1 boy

LAAF
World Indoor
Championships

7 _
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HISTORY

Belgian palmares
Year Top 6 Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th 6th
1987, Indianapolis 1 1
1989, Budapest 0
1991, Sevilla 0
1993, Toronto 2 1 1
1995, Barcelona 0 1
1997, Paris 1
1999, Maesbashi 0
2001, Lisbonne 1 1
2003, Birmingham 0
2004, Budapest 2 1 1
2006, Moscow 2 1 1
2008, Valencia 2 1 1
2010, Doha 1 1
2012, Istanbul 3 3
2014, Sopot 1 1
TOTAL 16 1 3 2 2 5 4




HISTORY

Round up

Gold medals

1. 2008 Tia Hellebaut Pentathlon 4867p

Silver medals

1. 2001 Mohammed Mourhit 3000m 7.38.94
2. 2004 Kim Gevaert 60m 7.12NR
3. 2010 Men Team 4x400m 3.06.94
Van Branteghem-Borlée-
Gillet-Borlée

Bronze medals .

1. 2006 Kim Gevaert 60m 7.11NR
2. 2014 Thomas Van Der Plaetsen Heptathlon 6.259p

Fourth places

1. 1993 Luc Bernaert 800m 1.48.30
2. 2008 Kim Gevaert 60m 7.22
Fifth places

1. 1987 Ronald Desruelles 60m 6.67

2. 2004 Tia Hellebaut Pentathlon 4526p
3. 2012 Tia Hellebaut High Jump 1m95
4. 2012 Eline Berings 60m Hurdles 8.08

5. 2012 Jan Van Den Broeck 800m 1.50.83
Sixth places

1. 1993 Patrick Stevens 200m 21.21
2. 1997 Jonathan Nsenga 60m Hurdles 7.41

3. 2006 Tia Hellebaut High Jump 1m96




HISTORY

Belgian athletes in World Indoor Championships

Men

60m

1987
2001
2001
1989
2004
2004

200m
1993
1991
1997
1997
1991
1995
1999
1987

400m
2003
1997

800m
1993
2012
2001
2004
2004

1500m
1993
1997
2004
2004
2001

3000m
2001
1993
1987

Ronald Desruelles
Erik Wymeersch
Nathan Bongelo
Ronald Desruelles
Anthony Ferro
Nathan Bongelo

Patrick Stevens
Patrick Stevens
Erik Wymeersch
Gaetan Bernard
Jeroen Fischer
Erik Wymeersch
Erik Wymeersch
Ronald Desruelles

Cedric Van Branteghem
Kjell Provost

Luc Bernaert

Jan Van Den Broeck
Tom Omey

Joeri Jansen

Tom Omey

Marc Corstjens
Christophe Impens
Tim Clerbout
Monder Rizki
Jurdgen Vandewiele

Mohammed Mourhit
Christophe Impens
Raf Wyns

Final: 5th, 6.67 (5v41)

Semi Finals 3v3: 8th, 6.78 (21v58)
Semi Finals 1v3: 7th, 6.84 (22v58)
Heats 3v6: 2th, 6.74 (14v34)
Heats 5v8: 5th, 6.74 (26v58)
Heats 7v8: 3th, 6.77 (33v58 )

Final: 6th, 21.21 (6v26)

Semi Finals 2v3: 3th, 21.33 (8v29)
Semi Finals 3v3: 4th, 21.33 (11v32)
Semi Finals 2v3: 4th, 21.61 (12v32)
Semi Finals 3v3: 5th, 21.73 (14v29)
Semi Finals 2v3: 5th, 21.94 (15v30)
Heats 1v7: 3th, 21.74 (26v31)
Heats 4v6: DNS

Semi Finals 2v2: 5th, 47.01 (8v24)
Semi Finals: 3v3: 6th, 48.30 (18v33)

Final: 4th, 1.48.30 (4v22)

Final: 5th, 1.50.83 (5v32)

Semi Finals 2v2: 4th, 1.47.67 NR (7v26)
Semi Finals 2v3: 5th, 1.48.61 (10v36)
Semi Finals 3v3: 4th, 1.51.15 (15v36)

Final: 8th, 3.46.69 (8v19)

Final: 9th, 3.42.89 (9v23)

Heats 2v2: 9th, 3.45.81 (16v23)
Heats 1v2: 10th, 3.49.88 (20v23)
Heats 2v3: 8th, 3.53.42 (24v28)

Final: Silver, 7.38.94 (2v20)
Heats 1v3: 5th, 7.56.07 (17v23)
Heats 1v2: 6th, 8.01.08 (14v18)
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HISTORY

60m Hurdles

1997 Jonathan Nsenga Final: 6th, 7.71 (6v29)

2008 Adrien Deghelt Semi Finals 2v3: 4th, 7.69 (11v27)
2010 Adrien Deghelt Semi Finals 1v3: 5th, 7.83 (17v32)
2010 Damien Broothaerts Semi Finals 2v3: 7th, 7.86 (18v32)
1997 Johan Lisabeth Heats 3v5: 4th, 7.75 (16v29)
1993 Alain Cuypers Heats 4v4: 5th, 7.86 (17v28)
1995 Johan Lisabeth Heats 1v6: 7th, 7.88 (24v38)
1995 Jonathan Nsenga Heats 6v6: 6th, 7.93 (29v38)
2003 Jonathan Nsenga Heats 4v4: 7th, 8.03 (27v31)
1989 Alain Cuypers Heats 5v5: 5th, 11.98 (23v24)
Pole Vault

2006 Kevin Rans Qualif. : 5m60 (11v20)

2010 Kevins Rans Qualif. : 5m45 (14v19)

1995 Domitien Mestré Qualif. A: 5m30 (20v29)

Long Jump

1995 Erik Nys Final: 7th, 7m88 (7v33)

Triple Jump

1987 Didier Falise Final: 8th, 16m53 (8v20)

Relays

2010 4x400m Final: Silver, 3.06.94 (2v12)
Heptathlon

2014 Thomas Van Der Plaetsen Final: Bronze, 6.259p

Women

60m

2004 Kim Gevaert Final: Silver, 7.12 BR (2v39)

2006 Kim Gevaert Final: Bronze, 7.11 BR (3v33)
2008 Kim Gevaert Final: 4th, 7.22 (4v35)

2001 Katleen De Caluwe Semi Finals 2v3: 7th, 7.39 (20v39)
1997 Kim Gevaert Heats 4v7: 3th, 7.47 (21v35)
2001 Nancy Callaerts Heats 4v6: 5th, 7.50 (29v39)

1997 Sandrine Hennart Heats 6v7: 4th, 7.51 (23v35)
800m

2004 Sandra Stals Semi Finals 2v2: 5th, 2.05.12 (10v29)
3000m

1987 Ingrid Delagrange R.Final: 9th, 9.19.45 (9v12)

2004 Veerle Dejaeghere Final: 10th, 9.15.21 (10v18)
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HISTORY

2004

2012
2010
2008
2014
1991
2014
1993
2010
1993
1989
1999

2012
2006
2014
1995
1989
2004

1997

2010

2008
2004

Fatiha Baouf

Eline Berings
Eline Berings
Eline Berings
Eline Berings
Sylvia Dethier
Sara Aerts

Sylvia Dethier
Elisabeth Davin
Caroline Delplancke
Sylvia Dethier
Maryline Troonen

Tia Hellebaut

Tia Hellebaut
Nafissatou Thiam
Natalja Jonckheere
Natalja Jonckheere
Tia Hellebaut

Sophie Zubiolo

Svetlana Bolshakova

Tia Hellebaut
Tia Hellebaut

Heats 2v2: 9th, 9.16.16 (17v18)

Final: 5th, 8.08 (5v32)

Semi Finals 2v2: 5th, 8.05 (10v24)
Semi Finals 2v2: 6th, 8.10 (10v27)
Semi-Finals 2v2: 6th, 8.07 (12v16)
Semi Finals 2v2: 7th, 8.21 (13v25)
Semi-Finals, 1v2: 8th, 8.10 (14v16)
Semi Finals 2v2: DNF (15v16)
Heats 3v4: 4th, 8.23 (19v24)
Heats 2v4: 5th, 8.29 (15v28)
Heats 1v2: 5th, 8.29 (10v11)
Heats 1v3: 6th, 8.47 (18v19)

Final: 5th, 1m95 (5v20)
Final: th, 6th, 1m96 (6v17)
Final: 8th, 1m90

Final: 9th, 1m93 (9v32)
Final: 12th, 1m88 (12v20)
Qualif.: DNS

Qualif. B: 3m90 (13v28) NR

Final: 8th, 14m02 (8v19)

Final: Goud, 4.867p (1v8)
Final: 5th, 4.526p (5v8)

Instagram. portana2016



RECORDS

IAAF World Indoor Championships Records
Men

60 m 6.42 Maurice Greene  United States 1999 Maebashi, Japan
400 m 45.11 Nery Brenes Costa Rica 2012 Istanbul, Turkey
800 m 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer Denmark 1997 Paris, France
1500 m 3:33.77 Haile Gebrselassie Ethiopia 1999 Maebashi, Japan
3000 m 7:34.71 Haile Gebrselassie Ethiopia 1997 Paris, France
60 m hurdles 7.34 Dayron Robles Cuba 2010 Doha, Qatar
High jump 2.43 m Javier Sotomayor Cuba 1989 Budapest, Hungary
Pole vault 6.0l m Steven Hooker Australia 2010 Doha, Qatar
Long jump 8.62m  Ivan Pedroso Cuba 1999 Maebashi, Japan
Triplejump  17.90m Teddy Tamgho France 2010 Doha, Qatar
Shot put 2224 m Ulf Timmermann East Germany 1987 Indianapolis, United States

6645 pts Ashton Eaton United States 2012 Istanbul, Turkey
Heptathlon . Lo

6.79 (60 m), 8.16 m (long jump), 14.56 m (shot put), 2.03 m (high jump) / 7.68 (60 m

hurdles), 5.20 m (pole vault), 2:32.77 (1000 m)

Kyle Clemons
. David Verburg .
4 x 400 m relay3:02.13 Kind Butler II United States 2014 Sopot, Poland
Calvin Smith Jr.

17



RECORDS

Women
60 m 6.95 Gail Devers United States 1993 Toronto, Canada
400 m 50.04 Olesya Forsheva Russia 2006 Moscow, Russia
800 m 1:56.90 Ludmila Formanova Czech Republic 1999 Maebashi, Japan
3:59.41 X Yuliya Fomenko Russia 2008 Valencia, Spain
1500 m
3:59.75  Gelete Burka Ethiopia 2008 Valencia, Spain
3000 m 8:33.82  Elly van Hulst Netherlands 1989 Budapest, Hungary
60 m hurdles 7.72 Lolo Jones United States 2010 Doha, Qatar
High jump 2.05m Stefka Kostadinova Bulgaria 1987 Indianapolis, United
States
Pole vault 4.86 m Yelena Isinbayeva Russia 2004 Budapest, Hungary
Long jump 7.23m Brittney Reese United States 2012 Istanbul, Turkey
Triple jump 15.36 m Tatyana Lebedeva Russia 2004 Budapest, Hungary
Shot put 20.85m Nadzeya Ostapchuk  Belarus 2010 Doha, Qatar
5013 pts Nataliya Dobrynska  Ukraine 2012 Istanbul, Turkey
Pentathlon
8.38 (60 m hurdles), 1.84 m (high jump), 16.51 m (shot put), 6.57 m (long jump),
2:11.15 (800 m)
Olesya Forsheva
. Olga Kotlyarova .
4 x 400 m relay 3:23.88 Tatyana Levina Russia 2004 Budapest, Hungary
Natalya Nazarova
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